THURSDAY

18:00
18:45
19:28
19:43
19:59

FRIDAY
18:00
18:24
18:45
19:18
19:51
20:13
20:43

SATURDAY
7:30
8:37
9:52
10:11
10:30
11:06
11:42
12:15
12:51
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36
14:11
14:42
14:54
15:07
15:19
15:31
16:17
17:10
17:13
17:16
17:28
17:39
18:22
19:04

Event

JV Mile - Girls

JV Mile - Boys
Invitational 400m - Girls
Invitational 400m - Boys
End of Track Events

Invitational Mile - Girls

Invitational Mile - Boys
Championship 200m Trials - Girls
Championship 200m Trials - Boys
Championship 4x800m Relay - Girls
Championship 4x800m Relay - Boys
End of Track Events

Invitational 3200m - Girls

Invitational 3200m - Boys
Championship 100m H Trials - Girls
Championship 110m H Trials - Boys
Championship 100m Trials - Girls
Championship 100m Trials - Boys
30 Min Lunch Break

Championship 4x100m Relay - Girls
Championship 4x100m Relay - Boys
Championship 100m H Finals - Girls
Championship 110m H Finals - Boys
Championship 100m Finals - Girls
Championship 100 Finals - Boys
Championship Mile - Girls
Championship Mile - Boys
Championship 400m - Girls
Championship 400m - Boys
Championship 400m Hurdles - Girls
Championship 400m Hurdles - Boys
Championship 800m - Girls
Championship 800m - Boys
Championship 200m Finals - Girls
Championship 200m Finals - Boys
Championship 3200m Girls
Championship 3200m Boys
Championship 4x400m Relay - Girls
Championship 4x400m Relay - Boys
Awards

Note
unlimited entries, athlete may only run JV Mile 17:30
unlimited entries, athlete may only run JV Mile

17:30
All entries except the fastest 30 9:00
All entries except the fastest 30

2:00

verified mark under 5:40.00
verified mark under 4:40.00
verified mark under 61.00
verified mark under 51.50
verified mark under 71.50
verified mark under 62.50

Event

Invitational Shot Put - Boys
Invitational Discus - Girls
Invitational Long Jump - Boys
Invitational Long Jump - Girls
Championship Javelin - Boys

Championship High Jump - Girls
Championship High Jump - Boys
Invitational Shot Put - Girls
Invitational Discus - Boys
Championship Javelin - Girls
Championship Pole Vault - Girls

Championship Long Jump - Boys
Championship Long Jump - Girls
Championship Shot Put - Boys
Championship Discus - Girls
Championship Pole Vault - Boys

Championship Shot Put - Girls
Championship Discus - Boys
Championship Triple Jump - Boys
Championship Triple Jump - Girls

Note

opening height 4-10
opening height 6-0

opening heigh 8-6

verified mark over 19-0
verified mark over 15-6
verified mark over 41-0
verified mark over 75-0

verified mark over 30-0
verified mark over 115-0



