THURSDAY					
	Event	Note		Event	Note
18:00	JV Mile - Girls	unlimited entries, athlete may only run JV Mile	17:30	Invitational Shot Put - Boys	
18:45	JV Mile - Boys	unlimited entries, athlete may only run JV Mile		Invitational Discus - Girls	
19:28	Invitational 400m - Girls			Invitational Long Jump - Boys	
19:43	Invitational 400m - Boys			Invitational Long Jump - Girls	
19:59	End of Track Events			Championship Javelin - Boys	
FRIDAY					
18:00	Invitational Mile - Girls		17:30	Championship High Jump - Girls	opening height 4-10
18:24	Invitational Mile - Boys			Championship High Jump - Boys	opening height 6-0
18:45	Championship 200m Trials - Girls			Invitational Shot Put - Girls	
19:18	Championship 200m Trials - Boys			Invitational Discus - Boys	
19:51	Championship 4x800m Relay - Girls			Championship Javelin - Girls	
20:13	Championship 4x800m Relay - Boys			Championship Pole Vault - Girls	opening heigh 8-6
20:43	End of Track Events				
SATURDAY					
7:30	Invitational 3200m - Girls	All entries except the fastest 30	9:00	Championship Long Jump - Boys	verified mark over 19-0
8:37	Invitational 3200m - Boys	All entries except the fastest 30		Championship Long Jump - Girls	verified mark over 15-6
9:52	Championship 100m H Trials - Girls			Championship Shot Put - Boys	verified mark over 41-0
10:11	Championship 110m H Trials - Boys			Championship Discus - Girls	verified mark over 75-0
10:30	Championship 100m Trials - Girls			Championship Pole Vault - Boys	
11:06	Championship 100m Trials - Boys				
11:42	30 Min Lunch Break		2:00	Championship Shot Put - Girls	verified mark over 30-0
12:15	Championship 4x100m Relay - Girls			Championship Discus - Boys	verified mark over 115-0
12:51	Championship 4x100m Relay - Boys			Championship Triple Jump - Boys	
13:28	Championship 100m H Finals - Girls			Championship Triple Jump - Girls	
13:30	Championship 110m H Finals - Boys				
13:32	Championship 100m Finals - Girls				
13:34	Championship 100 Finals - Boys				
13:36	Championship Mile - Girls	verified mark under 5:40.00			
14:11	Championship Mile - Boys	verified mark under 4:40.00			
14:42	Championship 400m - Girls	verified mark under 61.00			
14:54	Championship 400m - Boys	verified mark under 51.50			
15:07	Championship 400m Hurdles - Girls	verified mark under 71.50			
15:19	Championship 400m Hurdles - Boys	verified mark under 62.50			
15:31	Championship 800m - Girls				
16:17	Championship 800m - Boys				
17:10	Championship 200m Finals - Girls				
17:13	Championship 200m Finals - Boys				
17:16	Championship 3200m Girls				
17:10	Championship 3200m Boys				
17:39	Championship 4x400m Relay - Girls				
18:22	Championship 4x400m Relay - Boys				
10.22	Championship 4x400m Relay - DOys				